
KENNEDY CATHERINE BROOKS 125 125

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM DBLS SGLS A/E HDCP A/E SCR BUMPERS TOTAL

CARLOS ALEXANDER 20 20

BRYAN ALLEN 100 75 65 240

CORY AMOS 65 65

ANDREW ANDERSON 50 50

AADON ATWOOD 60 60

RAJ AVIRAT 125 20 145

ANNABELLE NOCOLE BACK   100 100

JUSTIN BARNETT   125 125

JOHN BENFIELD JR 80 80

TYLER BENNETT 125 80 25 18 248

TYLER BIDELL 60 60

ISAIAH BOARD 70 20 90

ELISHA BOLD 65 65

NATHANIEL BOLLMAN 60 60

DESEAN BOSTIC 50 60 70 30 210

HUNTER BRANSON 50 60 110 220

JOSEPH BRAUD 75 75

JACOB BRAUD 75 75

BRAXTON BROOKS 55 55

KENNEDY CATHERINE BROOKS 125 125

KEVIN BROWN 75 75

ALEEYA BROWN 49 49

JACOB BURCHETT 125 125

ANTHONY BURNETT III 70 70

LOGAN BURNETTE 55 55

LUCAS BURTON 50 50

OWEN CAMERON 60 20 80

HEIDI CAMPBELL 70 125 50 20 265

BRENDEN CARNEY 49 49

ANDREW CARNEY 49 30 79

CHRISTIAN CARROW 125 80 40 25 270

GRACE CARTER 25 25

JACOB CARTER 50 50

TODD CHAFFIN 70 70

LANCE CHRISTIAN 60 20 80

ALEXIS CHURCH 60 60

DUSTIN CLARK 60 20 80

COLE COMSTOCK 75 75

LUKE COUGHENOUR 65 70 20 155

BETHANY COX 80 75 50 205

NICHOLAS DELEON 20 20

JANIS DIROCCO 100 20 120

VICTORIA DIXSON 75 60   135

MACKENZIE DIXSON 60   60

MARK DOSS 100 100



TYLER GRAY 100 60 160

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM DBLS SGLS A/E HDCP A/E SCR BUMPERS TOTAL

JACKSON DOUCHETTE 125 75 20 220

MIKE DUFFY 75 75

KEVIN DUNN JR 49 75 20 144

ASHLEY EDWARDS 40 40

JOSEPH EDWARDS 50 50

CIERA EGAN 80 80

KYLE EISTER 75 75

ETHAN EISTER 75 20 95

ZACH  EVANS 100 65 165

COLTON FORSHEE 60 60

DEVON FOUTZ 75 75

MADISON FRENCH 125 70 70 265

CALEB FUNNELL 80 20 100

BRANDON GAINES 80 65 80 225

IZAIAH GARRISON 100 100

BRINDYN GARRISON 100 100

FELIX GELLE 125 50 40 215

ANTHONY GENTRY 65 65

SYLVIA GRAWE 60 60

TYLER GRAY 100 60 160

EMILY HAGERMAN 40 20 60

GAVIN HAINES 75 75

GRAYSON HAINES 60 20 70 150

AMAREE HAIRSTON 65 65

JERRAD HALL 125 125

OWEN HARRIS 70 70

SHENAE HARRISON 75 20 95

TREY HARRISON 90 20 110

LOGAN HARTMAN 100 60 160

KAYLA HEATH 80 80

MADISON HELVEY 65 65

KHAELIN HENDERSON 60 75 65 200

NOLAN HERNDON 50 50

COLE HERNDON 95 95

CHAD HERNDON 70 70

JOSHUA HICKMAN 20 110 130

EVANS HODGES 60 60

SHELTON HOLDEN 60 60

WILLIAM HOLT 65 65

CORI HOOVER 60 60

JACOB HORN 40 20 80 140

EMILEE HORTON 65 75 20 160

MACKENZIE HUNT 50 50

EMMA HUPMAN 60 60

TRACI HURST 70 60 20 150



LANDIN LYLE 60 60

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM DBLS SGLS A/E HDCP A/E SCR BUMPERS TOTAL

CONNOR JENNINGS 80 25 105

ANGELINA JOLLY‐GARZA 40 40

RYAN JUDY 60 60

NIKKI KEITH 80 65 145

ZACHARY KENDRICK 65 50 115

JULIANA KERRIGAN 20 20

JACOB KIM 40 40

BRODERICK KMETY 100 20 120

TREY KNIGHT 50 50

ETHAN KRUSE 65 65

DAVID LAMM 100 25 125

AIDAN LAYMAN 70 125 95 90 380

LENORA LEAKE 50 50

JUSTUS LEWIS 80 18 98

JAMES LEWIS JR 60 70 130

DYLAN LINKOUS 75 125 90 290

CARLOS LOGAN 70 70

MATTHEW LOWDEN 50 50 100

RACE LOWDER 100 75 20 195

LANDIN LYLE 60 60

DESTINEE MANNING 80 80

THOMAS MARINARI JR 65 65

WILL  MARTIN 75 75

ASHLYNN MAYHALL 20 20

TYLER MCDANIEL 40 40

PAYTON MCGEHEE 95 40 135

KOEN MEINIKOFF 60 70 30 160

TYLER MICHEL 25 25

KIERSTEN MICHEL 50 60 25 135

JOSHUA MILLER 80 80

JOSEPH MILLER 80 80

DAMIEN MILTON 225 60 20 305

JEREMIAH MINES 70 70

DAVID MITTS 80 60 20 160

JANAYE MONROE 75 75

JAY MOON JR 100 100

ELIJAH MOORE 50 60 110

MEAGAN MOORE 60 60

ANTHONY MORALES 100 60 40 200

CAMERON MORRIS 65 65

NICK MOSES 70 70

JACKIE MOSS 70 20 90

PATRICK MULLINS 75 75

MATTHEW MURPHY 65 65

MICHAEL NOWELL 70 70



JACOB SMITH 60 50 20 130

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM DBLS SGLS A/E HDCP A/E SCR BUMPERS TOTAL

NICK PALUS 65 65

HANNAH PARRISH 75 20 95

ALEXIS PATTERSON 60 60

DYLAN PERDUE 65 90 20 80 255

VICTOR PIERCE 70 70

MIKEY POFF 90 90

NICHOLAS POWERS 70 70

BREANNE REBER 80 60 140

REBECCA RIDDLE 70 70 140

ABBY RIZAK 50 70 40 20 180

KENNETH RIZAK 49 75 20 144

AKIYAH ROBERTSON 55 50 20 125

LEVI ROUSH 50 50

KOEN ROUSH 75 65 100 70 310

LUKE SEIFERT 65 70 65 200

SEAN SEIFERT 125 20 145

ZACHARY SHARPE 60 60

DYLAN SHIFFLET 60 60

ETHAN SIMONITSCH 125 80 70 20 295

JACOB SMITH 60 50 20 130

RYAN SMITH 50 50

KARA SMITH 125 20 145

JESSE SMITH 75 75

JOSHUA SOURS 100 110 210

SCOTT SPAUSE 80 65 60 70 275

GREGORY SPENCER 65 65

HUNTER STANLEY 75 50 125

ETHAN STEPHENS 70 75 90 235

BRITTNEY STIKE 80 65 20   165

DILLON STILES 25 25

ERIN STROTMAN 125 125

JAMES SWAIN 100 100

BRANDON THOMAS 20 20

D'ZHIYA THOMPSON 49 49

DYLAN TINGLE 80 20 100

BRANDON TIPTON 60 60

NATHAN  TRENT 70 125 195

TAYLOR TRENT 70   70

TYLER TRUSLOW 40 40

KYLEE TURMAN 100 20 120

BRANDON TURMAN 100 90 90 280

EMILY TURNER 65 20 85

ALEXANDER VEST 49 49

ASHLYN VIA 70 70

AUSTIN VORGERT 60 60



MADISON WRIGHT 65 65

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM DBLS SGLS A/E HDCP A/E SCR BUMPERS TOTAL

CELIS WALLER 50 20 70

MICHAEL WALTZ 75 70 145

ADRIAN WARD 40 40

EMMA WARREN 65 65

CLAYTON WASHINGTON 55 55

ANTHONY WATSON 100 100

DANIEL WATSON 65 65

SIERRA WATTS 125 125

NAOMI WHITE 60 60

ZACHARY WILLIAMS 125 125

GRAYSON WILLIAMS 125 80 20 225

CAROLYN WILLIAMS 50 20 70

KELLY WILLIAMS 20 20

CORY WILLIAMSON 100 65 20 185

CHRISTOPHER WILSON 49 20 69

TIMOTHY WOMACK 75 25 100

CAYDIE WOMACK 60 60

EMILY WOODY 65 65

BRANDI WOODY 65 65

MADISON WRIGHT 65 65

TANNER WRIGHT 70 70

ANGILA WRIGHT 50 70 50 20 190

MARANDA WRIGHT 75 75

AUSTIN WRIGHT 75 50 50 20 195

JACOB YOUNG 60 50 50 160

WILLIAM YOUNG 40 40

CASEY ZEVGOLIS 50 20 70

6837 5610 5685 2365 1251 315 22063
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